ENVIRONMENTAL
MONITORING
PRODUCT COLLECTION
2 1
The GVS Group
In over 45 years of history, GVS has evolved from a supplier of components
for the healthcare sector to a global group that produces highly technological
diversified filtration solutions.

Retention Drop(*)
(%) Binder
DFAFA 1.6 52 260 99.998 NO
DFAAH 1.5 65 280 99.998 NO
Atmospheric pollution controls, intake controls and ozone level measurements
Filtration for algae in water, foodstuff analysis, bacteria cultures, proteins
Filtration of suspended solids in water, wastewater analysis
Total suspended solids analysis
Atmospheric pollution control
It is also suitable for cellular cultures
DFAFA
Grade Applications
DFAAH
Diameter (mm) DFAFA DFAAH
100 Circles/Box 100 Circles/Box
21 FP021DFAFAGLFC01 FP021DFAAHGLFC01
25 FP025DFAFAGLFC01 FP025DFAAHGLFC01
37 FP037DFAFAGLFC01 FP037DFAAHGLFC01
47 FP047DFAFAGLFC01 FP047DFAAHGLFC01
50 FP050DFAFAGLFC01 FP050DFAAHGLFC01
55 FP055DFAFAGLFC01 FP055DFAAHGLFC01
70 FP070DFAFAGLFC01 FP070DFAAHGLFC01
90 FP090DFAFAGLFC01 FP090DFAAHGLFC01
110 FP110DFAFAGLFC01 FP110DFAAHGLFC01
125 FP125DFAFAGLFC01 FP125DFAAHGLFC01
150 FP150DFAFAGLFC01 FP150DFAAHGLFC01
240 FP240DFAFAGLFC01* FP240DFAAHGLFC01*
Size (mm) DFAFA DFAAH
100 Sheets/Pack
203x254 FP203RFAFAGLFC01 FP203RFAAHGLFC01
* 50 Circles/Box;
10
Particulate Monitoring
Ordering information
Product Code Diameter Quantity
FP025DAM64GLFC01 25 mm 100/pk
FP037DAM64GLFC01 37 mm 100/pk
FP047DAM64GLFC01 47 mm 100/pk
FP050DAM64GLFC01 50 mm 100/pk
FP090DDAM64GLFC01 90 mm 100/pk
Basis Weight 64 g/m²
Thickness < 270 μm
Binders With binders
Maximum Temperature 180°C

D0QF1 85.0 440 99,998 900 NO < 0,002
D0QF2 85.0 430 99,999 900 NO < 0,001
Ordering Information
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
D0QF1 QM-A QF20 QF10 T293
D0QF2 QM-C - - MK360
Equivalence Table
Element D0QF1 D0QF2 Element D0QF1 D0QF2 Element D0QF1 D0QF2
Al 50 25 Fe 30 20 Pb 0.75 0.3
As 0.75 0.2 Hg <0.05 <0.025 Sb 1.25. <1
Cd 1.5 <0.02 Mg 25 15 Sn 0.5 <0.5
Co 1 <0.5 Mn 1.25 1 Tl 2.5 1.5
Cr 5 3.5 Na 40 10 V 0.5 <0.5
Cu 1.25 <1 Ni 2 0.5 Zn 5 3
Trace elements in ppm
Diameter
(mm) D0QF1 D0QF2
50 Circles/Box 25 Circles/Box
25 FP025D0QF1QUFC01 FP025D0QF2QUFC01
37 FP037D0QF1QUFC01 FP037D0QF2QUFC01
47 FP047D0QF1QUFC01 FP047D0QF2QUFC01*
50 FP050D0QF1QUFC01 FP050D0QF2QUFC01
55 FP055D0QF1QUFC01 FP055D0QF2QUFC01
70 FP070D0QF1QUFC01 FP070D0QF2QUFC01
90 FP090D0QF1QUFC01 FP090D0QF2QUFC01
110 FP110D0QF1QUFC01 FP110D0QF2QUFC01
125 FP125D0QF1QUFC01 FP125D0QF2QUFC01
150 FP150D0QF1QUFC01 FP150D0QF2QUFC01
50 Sheets/Pack
203X254 FP203R0QF1QUFC01 -
* 50 Circles/Box
12

DC0Q0 2<S<2.5 mm
S
L
Cutted rightangled
to the axis
Environmental Monitoring
18
Ordering information.Standard Thickness (1-1.5 mm)
(*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code
25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box
16x100 ET16100CC0Q00 27x80 - 35x100 -
19x90 ET19090CC0Q00 27x100 - 35x150 ET35150CC0Q00
20x80 ET20080CC0Q00 28x22 ET28022CC0Q00 40x100 -
22x60 ET22060CC0Q00 28x100 ET28100CC0Q00 40x123 -
22x65 - 30x77 - 43x123 ET43123CC0Q00
22x80* ET22080CC0Q00 30x80 ET30080CC0Q00 48x125 -
22x90 - 30x100 ET30100CC0Q00 50x160 ET50160CC0Q00
22x100 - 33x80 ET33080CC0Q00 52x180 -
25x60 ET25060CC0Q00 33x94 ET33094CC0Q00 53x145 -
25x80 ET25080CC0Q00 33x100 ET33100CC0Q00 58x180 -
25x100 ET25100CC0Q00 33x118 ET33118CC0Q00 60x80 -
26x60 ET26060CC0Q00 35x50 - 60x120 -
(*) Other sizes available under request.
(*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code
25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box
19x90 ET19090DC0Q00 33x94 ET33094DC0Q00
22x65 - 33x100 ET33100DC0Q00
22x80 ET22080DC0Q00 35x100 ET35100DC0Q00
22x90 - 60x80 ET60080DC0Q00
25x100 ET25100DC0Q00 60x120 ET60120DC0Q00
28x100 ET28100DC0Q00 68x250 -
30x100 ET30100DC0Q00 75x160 ET75160DC0Q00
33x80 ET33080DC0Q00 90x180 ET90180DC0Q00
(*) Other sizes available under request.
Ordering information. Double Thickness (2-2.5 mm)
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
CC0Q0 2800 603 MN 645 Grade 30

They are particularly suitable when solvents that are incompatible with cellulose thimbles are present.
Product Characteristics
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
GF0Q0 603g 603g 649 Grade 40
Grade Retention Dop (*)
(%)
Maximum Temperature
(ºC) Binder
GF0Q0 99.998 500 NO
Equivalence Table
(*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code
25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box
19x90 ET19090GF0Q00 33x80 ET33080GF0Q00
22x80 ET22080GF0Q00 33x94 ET33094GF0Q00
25x100 ET25100GF0Q00 35x150 ET35150GF0Q00
26x60 - 43x123 ET43123GF0Q00
30x100 ET30100GF0Q00 58x180 -
(*) Other sizes available under request.